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10f1for80786151937 | pick-up deadline
ﬁ de coD ---111.01.2024 | 12.01.2024
www.dpd.ro Declared value - 11:58
2505 - DPD STANDARD package #
PRY. documents [ ]
sender
GEBRUDER WEISS EXPRESS CHINA CO - ACOUNT GWE - BFE E ;
CHEN YONGQUAN chargeable weight

or. ARAD [310001] str. OVIDIU Nr. FN PARC INDUSTRIAL UTA 2, 0.7kg
HAL'A'A SRV [sender]
recipient PCKG[as M.S.]
LUMINITA COJOCARU DV
request for return
or. PATARLAGELE [127430] NICOLAE BALCESCU NR 81 doc. [ 1rec. [ ]
ROP[ ] SwWP[ 1]
d PARCEL P ]
escription:
package type: BOX 08P [X] TEP [ ]
DPD package: fofl

note:

ref1: DUP240111CMPY 1084215877 ref2:

office BUZAU

57

908

12.

w019

RECIPIENT'S COPY




